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— , Live music every night all summer long
U S D) Grizzly Plaza, downtown Revelstoke &
Queen Elizabeth Park

ed, ; ot Hayseeds ed,
Thu, July 7 | Leela Gilday Thu, Aug 4 | King of Foxes
Fri, July8 | The Groovineers Fri, Aug5 | Headway

Sat, July9 | Shoestring Necktie Sat, Aug 6 | Partial to Pie

Sun, July 10 | Denis & Myra Sun, Aug 7 | Big City

Mon, July 11 | Tennyson King Mon, Aug 8 | The Myrtle Sisters

Tue, July 12 | Mimi O'Bonsawin Tue, Aug 9 | Corduroy Jones

Wed, July 13 | Saltwater Hank Wed, Aug 10 | Heather Gemmell

Thu, July 14 | Clerel Thu, Aug 11 | The Best Laid Plans
July 15 - 28 August 12 - 19

Fri, July 156 | Amelie Patterson Fri, Aug12 | Buddy Wackett & The Floorwalkers

Sat, July 16 | Surprise Artist Sat, Aug 13 | Blonde Diamond

Sun, July 17 [ WiL Sun, Aug 14 | Elise Boulanger

Mon, July 18 | Misery Mountain Boys Mon, Aug 15 | Sister Speak Band

Tue, July 19 | Jodie B Tue, Aug 16 | Bob Rogers Band

Wed, July 20 | Perpetual Jazz Trio Wed, Aug 17 | Hailey Christie-Hoyle

Thu, July 21 | A Million Dollars in Pennies  Thu, Aug 18 | Shaela Miller

Fri, July 22 | Leila Neverland Fri, Aug 19 | Bad Magic

Sat, July 23 | Major Mambo

vz |oameen - August 20 - 27

Tue, July 26 | Banda _Taverna Sat, Aug 20 | Dixie Fried Hep Katz
Wed, July 27 | That Girl and Earl Sun, Aug 21 | Tandem Yam

Thu, July 28 | The Aerialists Mon, Aug 22 | Rumor Mil

Bands in bold are presented in Tue, Aug 23 | Blue Moon Marquee
Queen Elizabeth Park Wed, Aug 24 | The Fugitives

Thu, Aug 25 | The Spiritual Warriors
Fri, Aug 26 | Los Variants
Sat, Aug 27 | Five Alarm Funk
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